15m kretskarusell 2010, runde 3, Valsgyfjord Skytterlag 1.12.10

Aspirant:

Mikael Holten

Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen

Karen Snekvik
Hans Beaevre

Rekrutt:

Maren Hggholt
Guro Jie Baevre
Jorun Snekvik
Ragnhild Bele
Eirik S Johnsen
Eline Lillegard
Martin Bgklep
Andreas Furuhaug
Lars A Kirkholt
Stian Bolme
Ivar Waag

Eldre rekrutt:

Gunnhild Brgnstad
Tor Skuggevik
Ane Martine Berg
Kjetil Bele

Eirik Mogset
Junior:

Kjell R Otnes

V73:

Jon Oren
Anders Indreiten

V65:

Birger Indreiten

Arne Bjgrn Gaupseth

Helge Baevre
Kristian Henden
Jon Isvik

Kjell Stenbro

V55:
Age Haugen

Jarle Foss
Alf Hagset

Surnadal
Surnadal
Surnadal
Baeverdalen

Lomundal
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Hjelmen
Hjelmen
Hjelmen
Rindalskogen
Rindal
Rindal
Surnadal

Lomundal
Surnadal
Hjelmen
Baeverdalen
Rindal

Surnadal

Surnadal
Halsa

Halsa
Batnfjord
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Surnadal
Rindal

Valsgyfjord
Baeverdalen
Batnfjord

236
235
238
228

245
244
239
237
233
232
229
229
227
222
221

250
246
241
237
234

244

245
244

248
247
246
239
238
238

244
243
238



e

1.

Tore Mogset

Za

2.

Trond Gullik Mikkelsen
Reidar Bele

Roar Aune

Petter Bolme

Nils Jgran Stenberg

K

3:

Atle Ness

Ole Johan Kvendbg
Axel Skuggevik

Arne Henning Johnsen

K

4.

Arnfinn Berdal
Arnt Erik Otnes
Ingebrigt Hagholt
Magnus Bgklep
Bjarn Snekvik
Alf Erik Bolme
Rune Fosseide
Odd Gjeldnes

KI.5:

Kurt Otnes

Rindal

Surnadal
Baeverdalen
Surnadal
Rindal
Surnadal

Valsgyfjord
Surnadal
Surnadal
Hjelmen

Rindal
Valsgyfjord
Lomundal
Hjelmen
Baeverdal
Rindal
Rindal
Skogn

Valsgyfjord

229

244
243
241
237
234

233
224
214
211

242
240
238
237
236
230
230
226

236



